

The City Clerk needs the following to process your appeals / \$25 filing fee payable to the City of Saint Paul

APPLICATION FOR APPEAL

Saint Paul City Clerk

310 City Hall, 15 W. Kellogg Blvd. Saint Paul, Minnesota 55102 Telephone: (651) 266-8560

YOUR HEARING Date and Time:

RECEIVED

APR 1 4 2011

\$25 filing fee payable to the City of Saint Paul (if cash: receipt number) Copy of the City-issued orders or letter which are being appealed Attachments you may wish to include This appeal form completed	Tuesday, 4-36-11 Time
Address Being Appealed:	
Number & Street: 1123 Minnehaher City: 5.	TPaul State: MN Zip: 55106
Appellant/Applicant: Jim Fitzen bergen Em	nail
Phone Numbers: Business Residence 735	9-2815 Cell
Signature:	Date:
Name of Owner (if other than Appellant):	
Address (if not Appellant's):	
Phone Numbers: Business Residence	Cell
What Is Being appealed and why?	Attachments Are Acceptable
Vacate Order/Condemnation/ Revocation of Fire C of O	
□ Summary/Vehicle Abatement	
□ Fire C of O Deficiency List	
Fire C of O: Only Egress Windows	
□ Code Enforcement Correction Notice	
□ Vacant Building Registration	
□ Other	
□ Other	
Other	



CITY OF SAINT PAUL INTERDEPARTMENTAL MEMORANDUM

APR 1 4 2011

CITY CLERK

EGRESS WINDOW NON-COMPLIANCE DETERMINATION

TO: CITY CLERK 15 KELLOGG BLVD. WEST 310 CITY HALL SAINT PAUL, MN 55102 PHONE: 651-266-8688 FAX: 651-266-8574

DATE: 3-17-11

APPEAL PROPERTY ADDRESS: _//23	minnehaha w
APPLICANT NAME: Jim E. Fitzen PERMIT NUMBER: 2011-007/06	benger PHONE NUMBER: 651-738-2815
TYPE OF WINDOW: Double Hung NUMBER OF WINDOWS:	
TOTAL GLAZED AREA: 6.5 #	DIFFERENCE FROM REQUIRED AREA: + 1.5 4 DIFFERENCE FROM REQUIRED OPENING:
HEIGHT OF OPENING:	DIFFERENCE FROM REQUIRED OPENING:4 ""
TO FINISHED FLOOR: 27"	DIFFERENCE FROM MAXIMUM HEIGHT: 2/
COMMENTS:	

FROM: Ken Egger

\$25.00